
Abell Tammie 559-250-3268 tammiewalks@yahoo.com  202 E Berry St 
Republic MO 65738 

Black  
Roger 848-6350 

black.kathy@gmail.com 12209 W Farm Rd 168 
Republic MO 65738 Kathy 732-1335 

Blackwell 
Jim 256-856-6428 runnerjb@gmail.com  4601 S Quail Creek Ave 

Springfield MO 65810 Margaret 350-9139 walkermfb@gmail.com  

Bryson 
J.D. 559-286-5783 

jdandtammybryson@yahoo.com  12005 State Hwy 174 
Republic MO 65738 Tammy 559-286-5784 

Bryson 
Justin 559-978-8403 

brysonhome06@gmail.com  5321 S Deer Meadow Ln 
Republic MO 65738 Kelly 559-250-1210 

Miller, Ryder 

Caster 
Trey 479-831-8224 trey.caster@gmail.com  

436 E Hadley St  
Republic MO 65738 Allison 479-831-8225 ajcaster@hotmail.com  

Tessa, Crew, Holly, Will 

Ekstam 
Chase 573-569-0450 chase.ekstam@yahoo.com 

4562 Silo Hills Dr 
Springfield MO 65802 Erin 636-297-1069 erinekstam@gmail.com 

Nolan, Bryce 

Esterline 
Steve 860-2893 s.esterline1@gmail.com  5749 Tulip Ln 

Battlefield MO  65619 Leann 773-6116  

Farley 
Seth 601-573-3793 sethfarley@hotmail.com   

10726 W State Hwy TT 
Republic MO 65738 Alicia 417-434-2468 alicia.haught@alumni.oc.edu  

Titus, Eliza 

Franklin 
Jason 559-960-8818 bigfoot.franklin@gmail.com  

4552 W Bull Run Battle St 
Battlefield MO 65619 Andrea 559-349-0741 andrea.franklin82@gmail.com  

Trevor, Tucker flash.trevor2007@gmail.com  

Grant 
Mandy 314-606-6797 amanda.grant@yahoo.com 521 N Alexander  

Republic MO 65738 Levy  

Gray 
Tyler 812-4251 tybgray@outlook.com 

206 Justin St  
Rogersville MO 65742 Hannah 773-0566 hannahbananablack@gmail.com 

Easton 

Greer Susie 838-1575 susiewool62@gmail.com 2595 Terrell Valley Dr 
Republic MO 65738 

Harrell Jackie 732-1938  131 S Lynn 
Republic MO 65738 

Hoff Bob 631-5746 bobnjune@hotmail.com  4676 S Farm Road 29 
Billings MO 65610 

Hope 
Landon 

901-351-7473  450 S Basswood 
Republic MO 65738 Sarah 

King Martha 861-9934 mmartyrk@sbcglobal.net  507 Ritter 
Republic MO 65738 

Maravilla 
David 732-1975 dmaravilla@sbcglobal.net  1421 E Logan St 

Republic MO 65738 Jimona 849-8326 jimonam@sbcglobal.net  
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McClain DeEtta 818-1392 deetta.mcclain@gmail.com  7381 W Farm Road 174 
Republic MO 65738 

Moore 
Mike 417-224-2888 mmoore@jackhenry.com  702 E Harrison St 

Republic MO 65738 Kathy 417-224-3191 mkrjs.moore@sbcglobal.net  

Phipps Shari 860-7919 sharihphipps@yahoo.com  444 S Basswood 
Republic MO 65738 

Poirot Venecia 234-3722 veneciag@peoplepc.com  10051 W Hwy TT 
Republic MO  65738 

Ryals Chris 493-7569 judiryals1@gmail.com 1089 Dry Hollow Rd 
Chestnut Ridge MO 65630 

Schellen 
Pete 466-8230 pschellen@sbcglobal.net  855 Kyler Rd 

Mt Vernon MO 65712 Renee 466-8339 arschellen@gmail.com  

Scherer 
Bill 229-2077 schererstuff@gmail.com  

21244 Lawrence 2180 
Aurora MO 65605 Shelly 951-529-5033 lincolnzmom@yahoo.com 

Lincoln 

Smith 
Don 357-0612 dongotbass65@yahoo.com  

7596 State Hwy V  
Galena MO 65656 Shelly 631-5552 isonsmom@gmail.com  

Ison 

Ulrick 
George 402-230-0564 

gulrick@mediacombb.net  4352 W Weaver Rd 
Battlefield MO 65619 Charlene 402-230-0587 

White 
Ron 440-9495 ron.w.white@gmail.com  

16046 Lawrence 2120  
Mt Vernon MO 65712 Nichole 693-4166 nicholedwhite@gmail.com  

Abigail, Luke, Levi 

Wilcox Pat 459-3721 patsy039@att.net 2699 E Clearview Dr 
Republic MO 65738 

Wilcox 
Mike 833-7690 

wilcox_ginny@hotmail.com 2122 Hummingbird Rd 
Ozark MO 65721 Ginny 350-6058 

Wilson 
Randy 918-977-0313 randylwilson@hotmail.com  13053 W Farm Rd 190  

Billings MO 65610 Cindy 860-8911 wicyndi77@hotmail.com 
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